
2020/21 Prices 

The FREE 8th day ski hire is on your arrival day and may be of a different standard to those pre-booked.

20% OFF ALL PRE-BOOKED SKI & BOOT HIRE

Prices in £’s 4 days 5 days 6 days 7 days 8 days

St Gervais/Megeve
Evasion Lift Pass

Adult 154 194 217 247 276

Over 65 138 175 196 222 249

Child (5-14 yrs) 123 156 174 198 221

Valmeinier/Valloire
Lift Pass

Adult 140 166 184 203 221

Over 65 126 149 165 183 199

Child (5-12 yrs) 119 141 156 172 188

Ski & Boot Hire

Bronze Skis 45 52 59 66 66

Silver Skis 55 62 69 76 76

Gold Skis 63 70 77 84 84

Ski Boots 22 24 26 28 28

Snowboard & 
Boot Hire

St Gervais Snowboard 46 56 65 73 80

St Gervais Snowboard & 
Boots

73 88 102 115 127

Valmeinier Snowboard 43 52 61 69 75

Valmeinier Snowboard & Boots 69 84 88 88 97

Helmet hire £1.50 per day

Ski Pack Prices
Prices are last seasons for informational purposes only, 2020/21 prices will be available in October. 

What’s Included

 

- Four-course meal with complimentary wine       
  EVERY evening*

- FREE hot tub, sauna/steam room
- FREE Wi-Fi

*Meals are provided for you EVERY night that you stay 

meals for 5 or 6 nights per week.

SKI WEEKS: Snowcoach, Air, Train or Self-Drive
Travel by Snowcoach for a 7-night hotel stay and have a bonus 8th day skiing, FREE 8th day breakfast and FREE 8th day ski hire, just add the coach 
price as per the below price grid. Alternatively, arrange your own transport; just add the cost to our weekly prices.  If you are arriving and departing on a 
Saturday into a nearby airport you may also take advantage of our FREE or reduced airport transfer service (see overleaf for details).

Prices are per person in £’s for 7-nights based on two adults sharing a room. Price departing Sat 19 Dec is for 8 nights and for departures on Sun 27 Dec the price is for 6 nights.  

For child prices (under 16 years) please refer to the ‘Child Prices, Discounts and Offers’ panel below. Adults sharing with two full paying passengers receive a discount on the 
lift pass. Hotel Terminus premier corner double aspect room supplement - from £10 per room per night. Going solo? Single room supplement from £15 per night or Share ‘N’ 
Save for no supplement. 
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Age High Season:
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Dates

Offers

Per child when sharing a room with two full paying adults:

Under 2 yrs FREE* FREE* - FREE children’s club from 3 years old when booking 
early   and pre-booked
- FREE cot and highchair hire when pre-booked
- FREE 6-day ski pass on a 7-night stay (pro rata for 
shorter or longer breaks)
- FREE bronze ski hire

2 - 4 years £300 per week
(£42 per night)

£250 per week
(£35 per night)

5 - 15 years £150 per week
(£21 per night)

£130 per week
(£18 per night)

Per child when sharing a room with one adult:

2 - 15 years £84 per week
(£12 per night)

£63 per week
(£9 per night)

- FREE children’s club from 3 years old when booking 
early and pre-booked
- FREE bronze ski hire 

*Return coach seat £60 - £120 or £140 12-18 Feb (if required)

Loyalty Bonus 
We appreciate there are many clients that 
stay with us year after year and book early. 
The following offer is especially for you... 
     

        

Recommend ‘N’ Save

Receive a £30 discount for every person that 
books from your recommendation. We will 
also give each recommended person a £30 
discount. 

7-night stays at full brochure price and not receiving any other     



A Christmas Present
From Snowcoach
 
Stay with us over Christmas and receive: 

        FREE Bronze ski hire 

       FREE boot hire
       
       HALF-PRICE return coach at £60 pp

Hotel 
Arrival Date

No. of 
Nights

Hotel           
Terminus

Hotel L’Aigle Coach 
Price

Coach UK 
Departure

Coach UK 
Return

Sat 19 Dec 4 358 398 120 Fri 18 Dec Thu 24 Dec

Wed 23 Dec 4 398 449 60 Tue 22 Dec Mon 28 Dec

Sun 27 Dec 3 368 429 120 Sat 26 Dec Thu 31 Dec

Wed 30 Dec 3 398 459 120 Tue 29 Dec Sun 3 Jan

Sat 9 Jan 4 399 399 120 Fri 8 Jan Thu14 Jan

Wed 13 Jan 3 299 299 120 Tue 12 Jan Sun 17 Jan

Sat 30 Jan 4 439 359 120 Fri 29 Jan Thu 4 Feb

Wed 3 Feb 3 439 359 120 Tue 2 Feb Sun 7 Feb

Sat 13 Feb 4 559 669 140 Fri 12 Feb Thu 18 Feb

Wed 17 Feb 3 449 559 140 Tue 16 Feb Sun 21 Feb

Sat 20 Feb 4 448 469 120 Fri 19 Feb Thu 25 Feb

Wed 24 Feb 3 348 359 120 Tue 23 Feb Sun 28 Feb

Sat 5 Mar 4 409 439 120 Fri 5 Mar Thu 11 Mar

Wed 10 Mar 3 339 359 120 Tue 9 Mar Sun 14 Mar

Sat 27 Mar 4 359 398 120 Fri 26 Mar Thu 1 Apr

Wed 31 Mar 3 289 299 120 Tue 30 Mar Sun 4 Apr

Sat 3 Apr 4 398 479 120 Fri 2 Apr Thu 8 Apr

Wed 7 Apr 3 318 389 120 Tue 6 Apr Sun 11 Apr

Sat 10 Apr 4 348 389 120 Fri 9 Apr Thu 15 Apr

Wed 14 Apr 3 238 278 120 Tue 13 Apr Sun 18 Apr

Prices are per person in £’s based on two adults sharing a room for the stated number of nights.

FLEXIBLE SHORT BREAKS: Snowcoach, Air, Train or Self-Drive
Don’t have enough time to stay for a week? You book your own choice of plane, train or ferry for any date and duration, or book the coach with us on the 
selected dates below for. Travel by air and we can organise the airport transfers for you as detailed in the panel below.

Alternatively, we can quote you a price to cover any duration that you require. Accommodation per night prices can be found on our website or please 
call our friendly reservation staff who can advise you and provide a quote for your personal holiday requirements.

Easter Break Savings 
         FREE or HALF-PRICE Bronze ski hire 

       BUY ONE GET ONE HALF-PRICE lift       
       pass offer

For departures from 19 March to the end of 
the season for all early bookers.

FREE Saturday Airport Transfers 
                                                                  
We offer FREE or reduced Saturday airport  
transfers to and from Geneva at certain times – 
you must land at Geneva by 2.30pm on your 
arrival day and take off from Geneva after 
12.30pm on your departure day. 

Alternatively, on other days of the week there is 
a charge of only £25 per person each way for 
St Gervais; to Valmeinier 1800 a minimum 
charge of £150 each way is payable (up to 4 

between 10.30am-7.00pm and take off from 
Geneva after 12.30pm. You must check with us 

accommodation is held, the airport transfers are 
possible and are costed appropriately for your 

For Valmeinier we can also arrange transfers 
from Lyon, Chambery and Turin airports,
contact our friendly staff for a quote.

Short Breaks by Snowcoach

Looking for the hotel per night prices? 
Visit www.snowcoach.co.uk

or call 01727 866177
FREE or HALF-PRICE Ski 
Passes
Children receive a FREE ski pass and Bronze 
ski hire when sharing a room with two full pay-
ing adults PLUS FREE children’s clubs.

Adults receive a FREE or HALF-PRICE ski 
pass when they are the 3rd, 4th, 5th and 6th 
adult sharing a room with two full paying adults.

The free or half-price lift pass is calcualted on a 6-day 
ski pass for a 7-night stay. Other durations are 
calculated as the number of hotel nights less 1 night, 
i.e a 4 -night stay = half-price or free 3-day ski pass.

Ski Snowcoach
7 Cedar Court, Parkway, Porters Wood

St Albans AL3 6PA
Telephone: 01727 866177

Email: info@snowcoach.co.uk

www.snowcoach.co.uk

Call us now on 01727 866177      
). 

For child prices (under 16 years) please refer to the ‘Child Prices, Discount and Offers’ panel overleaf. 
Adults sharing with two full paying passengers receive a discount on the lift pass. 
Hotel Terminus premier corner double aspect room supplement - from £10 per room per night. 
Going solo? Single room supplement from £15 per night or Share ‘N’ Save for no supplement. 

Thinking of a short break by air, self-drive or train? We have more dates available to view on our 
website at www.snowcoach.co.uk.


